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S.NO NAME OFFICIAL ID
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2 Dr. S. Umapathi

PG Dept. of Tamil

I raj kumar@ngmc.org

1 DrSelvakuntar selvakumar@ngmc.org

J DrSivanarutselvi sivanarutselvi@ngmc.org

+ DrPushparani

5 DrParimalam parimalam@ngmc.org

6 prathapp@ngmc.org

7 Gayathri M mgayathri@ngmc.org

Dept. of Tamil Language

8 parameswarit@n gmc.org

9 Dr T Ceethanjali geethanjali@ngmc.org

t0 vishnupriyar@n gmc.org

1l I)r M Chithrakala chithrakalam@ngmc.org

1l Dr N Prakash prakashn@ngmc.org

l3 Dr M Suganthi suganthim@ngmc.org
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Dr.S. SaravanaBabu

DrRajkumar

pushparani@ngmc.org

P. Prathap

Dr T Parameswari

Dr R Vishnupriya
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PG Dept. of English

17 'f Sumithra sumithrat@ngmc.org

18 R Sudha sudha@ngmc.org

P Dhanagopalan dhanagopalanp@ngmc.org

10 P A Francia francia@ngmc.org

Dept. of English Language

21 N Radha radha.n@ngmc.org

22 R Kiruthiga kiruthigar@ngmc.org

2.1 P Mariammal mariammalp@ngmc.org

P Kalaivani

25 A Velumani velumania@ngmc.org

26 M NandhaGopu nandhagopu@ngmc.org

27 Surya Prabha suriyaprabha@ngmc.org

UG Dept. of English

t8 S Koteeswaran koteeswarans@ngmc.org

)9 G Mahalakshmi mahalakshm i g@ngmc.org

30 G Amutha amuthag@ngmc.org

3I M Saranvadevi saranyadevim@ngmc.org
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Dr G Vignesh vignesh.g@ngmc.org

N Bhuvaneshkumar bh uv anc shk umarfr| n gmc - org

j.l B Madhankumar madhankumar@ngmc.org

-15 M Prem prem@ngmc.org

i6 Dr B Rohini rohini@ngmc.org

37 Gayathri R gayathrir@ngmc.org

38 Pratheepa S pratheepas@ngmc.org

39 sudhap@ngmc.org

+0 Ponsabari Raj .N ponsabariraj @ngmc.org

PG Dept. of Computcr Scicnce

4l Dr M Sakthi sakthi[r]ngmc.org

.+l nandhakumar@ngmc.org

13 Dr R Deepa deepa@ngmc.org

++ M Dhavapriya dhavapriya@ngmc.org

-i5 sharmila@ngmc.org

.16 M Meenakrithika meenakrithika@ngmc.org

17 S SShanthi

-+ tr N Arulkumar arulkumar@ngmc.org

.+9 Dr A Kanagaraj kanagaraj @ngmc.org

50 P Jayapriya jayapriya.p@ngmc.org

5l G Angayarkanni angayarkanni @ngmc.org

52 Dr M Rathamani rathamani@ngmc.org

5i Krishnakumar.A krishnakumar@ngmc.org

54 Siddharthy sh iddharthy@ngmc.org /-
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R Nandhakumar

S Sharmila
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Dept. of CS with Data Analytics

55 Dr E Ramadevi ramadevi@ngmc.org

56

Dept. of CS with AI&ML

57 Dr S Niraimathi niraimathi@ngmc.org

PG Dept. of Commerce with CA

58 Dr P Anitha anitha@ngmc.org

59 S Poongodi spoongodi@ngmc.org

60 P Jayanthi pjayanthi@ngmc.org
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62 Dr T Vij ayaChithra drvij ayachithra@ngmc.org

63 Dr P Gomathi Devi drgomathidevi@ngmc.org

64 Dr M Deepa drdeepa@ngmc.org

M Shanmugapriya mshanmugapriya@n gmc.org

66 R Ramya rramya(@ngmc.org

67 A Prakalathan prakalathan@ngmc.org

68 M Nirmala mnirmala@ngmc.org

69 Saranva D dsaranya@ngmc.org

70 P Divyabharadhi divyabharadhi@ngmc. org

71 M Gavathiri

72 M Kesavy kesavy@ngmc.org

13 subasangeetha@ngmc. org

71 Ramva T tramya@ngmc.org
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Dr P Archanaa parchana@ngmc.org

65

gayathirim@ngmc.org

Subasangeetha
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80 Dr K Poonkodi poonkodi@ngmc.org

8l K Vimaladevi vimaladevi@ngmc.org

82 R Mini mini@ngmc.org

83 M Anusuya anusuya@ngmc.org

8-l Dr V Prabhu prabhu@ngmc.org

85 Dr R Rakkimuthu rakkimuthuf@ngmc.org

lt6 Dr P Sathishkumar sathishkumar@ngmc.org

137 Dr A M Anandhakumar anandhakumar@ngmc.org

88

{J9 Dr N Bagyalakshmi

Ms.DSowmiya sowmiya@ngmc.org

bagyalakshmi@ngmc.org

90 G Nithya nithya@ngmc.org

9l S Kaleeswari kaleeswari@ngmc.org

9l DrN Giri giri@ngmc.org

9i D Ahila ahila@ngmc.org

9.+ Roopa.V. roopa@ngmc.org

95 Sureshkumar V sureshkumarv@n gmc.org

96 Kavitha T S kavithals@ngmc.org
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97 sathiyabama@ngmc.org

98 R Vidwakalyani vidwakalyani@ngmc.org

99 P Indira Priyadharshini

100 T Kiruthika kiruthika@ngmc.org

t0l

102

M Ragaprabha

Dr G Akilandeswari

ragaprabha@ngmc.org

aki landeswari@ngmc.org

103 R Amsaveni amsaveni@ngmc.org

kokilavizhi@ngmc.org104 S Kokilavizhi

105 E Renuga renuga@ngmc.org

106

Dr S B Gayathri

D Divya

drgayathri@ngmc.org

divya@ngmc.org

108 Dr D Rajasekaran dnaj asekaran@ngmc.org

109 Dr N Sumathi sumathi@ngmc.org

ll0 J Madhubala madhubala@ngmc.org

lll Dr Padma drpadma@ngmc.org

Dr M Jeeva jeeva@ngmc.org

113 Gomathi A gomathi@ngmc.org

l14 A Anandhiprabha anandhiprabha@n gmc.org

115 V Poornima poornima@ngmc.org

116 M Shanmugapriya sh anm u gapri yam tn) n gmc. org
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Dr M V Sathiyabama
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UG Dept. of Commerce - BPS

UG Dept. of Business Administration

UG Dept. of Mathematics

Abin Prakash .R abinprakash@ngmc.org

U(i Dept. of Computcr Applications
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117 Dr M Akilanayagi akilanayagi@ngmc.org

118 'f MohanaSundari sundari@ngmc.org

119 Dr P Gurusamy gurusamy@ngmc.org

120 Meera V meera@ngmc.org

t2t Sivarajan R sivarajanr@ngmc.org

t22 'l' Bhuvanendran bhuvanendran@ngmc.org

123 'I Manikandan manikandan@ngmc.org

124 R Visalatchi visalatchi@ngmc.org

125 Thaslimariff U thasl imariflu@n gmc.org

126 S Eamest Rajadurai eamest@ngmc.org

127

128 Dr K Haridas haridas@ngmc.org

129 Dr R MalathiRavindran drmalathi@ngmc.org

130 J Umamaheswari umamaheswari @ngmc.org

1.r1 S Dilipkumar dilipkumar@ngmc.org

l -rl N Dirya ndivya@ngmc.org

l)'l Dr B AzhaguSundari azhagusundari @n gmc.org

I t-+ A Muruganandham m uruganandham@ngmc. org

135 D Poobathy poobathy@ngmc.org
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137 K Vi.ja1'akumar vijayakumar@ngmc.org

r38 R Sekar sekar@ngmc.org

139 C R Durgadevi durgadevi@ngmc.org

t40 B Kalaiselvi bkalaiselvi@ngmc.org

l4l V Prabavathi prabavathi@ngmc.org

142 Dr M Rajasenathipathi raj asenathipathi @ngmc.org

141 C Keerthana keenhana@ngmc.org

1.1.1 K S Leelavathi leelavathi@ngmc.org

145 Jaya prakash R jayaprakash@ngmc.org

146 A Kalaivani kalaivani@ngmc.org

147 S Jeyalakshmi jeyalakshmi@ngmc.org

l "ltt P Veerasithivinayagan veerasithivinayagan@ngmc.org

1-19 N Panneerselvam panneerselvam@ngmc.org

150 S Shanmughavadivu shanmughavadivu@ngmc. org

l5l V Settu settu@ngmc.org

152 S Maheswari maheswari@ngmc.org

153 P Padma padma@ngmc.org

I 5.+ D GnanaSoundri soundri@ngmc.org

155 K Santhi santhi@ngmc.org

Dr S Jagadambal jagadambal@ngmc.org
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157 R Prabhakaran prabhakaran@ngmc.org

158 Ganesan P Arumugam parumugam@ngmc.org

159 E (iavathiri gayathiri@ngmc.org
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